
Veterans & Military Families Month
National Caregivers Month

Alzheimer Awareness Month

 Suicide Loss Support Group
SPN Office 

11:30 AM-1 PM
Women to Women Support Group 

SPN Office
5:30-7 PM

1625 State Route 88, Ste 101
Minden, NV 89423

775-783-1510
www.spnawareness.org

November2025

2

9

16

23

30

Sunday

3

10

17

24

Monday

4

11

18

25

Tuesday

5

12

19

26

321

Wednesday

6

13

20

27

4

Thursday

7

14

21

28

5

Friday

1

8

15

29

6

Saturday

Growth Through
Change DC

Community Center
3:30-4:30 PM

Growth Through
Change DC

Community Center
3:30-4:30 PM

 Suicide Loss
Support Group

SPN Office 
11:30 AM-1 PM

PTSD Support
Group

SPN Office 
6-7:30 PM

PTSD Support Group
SPN Office 
6-7:30 PM

22


