2025 November Suicide Prevention Network





Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thurs	day	Friday	Saturday
Veterans & Military Families Month National Caregivers Month Alzheimer Awareness Month			1625 State Route 88, Ste 101 Minden, NV 89423 www			83-1510 wareness.org	1
2	3	4	5 Growth Through Change DC Community Center 3:30-4:30 PM	SPN C 11:30 AN Women to Wome SPN C	Suicide Loss Support Group SPN Office 11:30 AM-1 PM nen to Women Support Group SPN Office 5:30-7 PM		8
)	10	PTSD Support Group SPN Office 6-7:30 PM	12	13	14		15
6	17	18	19 Growth Through Change DC Community Center 3:30-4:30 PM	20 Suicide Loss Support Group SPN Office 11:30 AM-1 PM			22
23	24	25 PTSD Support Group SPN Office 6-7:30 PM	26	27 harks	py 28		29
60	1	2	3	4	5		6